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SUMMER SESSION 2025                                               APPROVED 9-24-2024  
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PRE-SESSION 
Classes Commence Monday, May 19  8 a.m. 
Classes End                                          Friday, June 6     12 noon 

 DAY SESSION I 
Classes Commence Monday, June 9 (No class 6/19 or 7/4) 8 a.m. 
Classes End Friday, July 11   12 noon   
NINE-WEEK EVENING SESSION 
Classes Commence Monday, June 9 (No class 6/19 or 7/4) 6 p.m. 
Classes End Tuesday, Aug. 12 10 p.m.   
DAY SESSION II 
Classes Commence Monday, July 14 8 a.m. 
Classes End Friday, Aug. 15        12 noon 

   
FALL SEMESTER 2025  

Final Clearance Deadline for Fall Charges Monday, Aug. 11                                                                   12 midnight  
Classes Commence Monday, Aug. 25         8 a.m. 
Labor Day Recess Begins Saturday, Aug. 30  8 a.m. 
Classes Resume Tuesday, Sept. 2                                            8 a.m. 
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Fall Recess Begins Thursday, Oct. 9 8 a.m. 
Classes Resume Monday, Oct. 13    

 


